
Avanti 2022-2023 Schedule 

Except for May, all rehearsals are at Church of the Epiphany, 1317 G St NW, Washington, DC 
Rehearsals are 7:30-10pm. All concerts begin at 7:30pm. 
Subject to change. 
 

Rehearsal: Tues Sept 6, 2022, strings only 

Rehearsal: Thurs Sept 8, strings only 

Rehearsal: Tues Sept 13 

Rehearsal: Thurs Sept 15 

Rehearsal: Tues Sept 20 

Rehearsal: Thurs Sept 22 

Concert:  Friday, Sept 23 at Church of the Epiphany 

 

Rehearsal: Tues Oct 25, 2022, strings only 

Rehearsal: Thurs Oct 27, strings only 

Rehearsal: Tues Nov 1 

Rehearsal: Thurs Nov 3 

Rehearsal: Tues Nov 8 

Rehearsal: Thurs Nov 10 

Concert:  Friday, Nov 11 at Kennedy Center Terrace Theater 

 

Rehearsal: Tues Feb 21, 2023, strings only 

Rehearsal: Thurs Feb 23, strings only 

Rehearsal: Tues Feb 28 

Rehearsal: Thurs March 2 

Rehearsal: Tues March 7 

Rehearsal: Thurs March 9 

Concert:  Friday March 10 at Church of the Epiphany 

 

Masterwork Festival 

Rehearsals at Montgomery College, Rockville Campus. 

 

Rehearsal: Mon May 15, 2023 

Rehearsal: Tues May 16 

Rehearsal: Wed May 17 

Rehearsal: Thurs May 18 

Rehearsal: Fri May 19 

Concert:  Sat May 20, 2023, Cultural Arts Center, Silver Spring 

 


